
Merle Norman Merle Norman 
CosmeticsCosmetics

& Day Spa& Day Spa

Christy Couch Christy Couch 
 Owner Owner

Dee Dee Carver Dee Dee Carver 
 Beauty Consultant & Store Mgr. Beauty Consultant & Store Mgr.

A Day Spa Experience
Affordable spa

Indulgence with
Professional care

Gift Certificates Available

Call us today for an
appointment!

Shop. 352-490-5333
Cell. 352-213-0018

Tue - Fri
10:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.

Saturday
10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

Chiefland Merle NormanChiefland Merle Norman
2469 N Young Blvd2469 N Young Blvd

Chiefland, Fl 32626Chiefland, Fl 32626
352-490-5333352-490-5333

We are a small town business We are a small town business 
with a small town price.with a small town price.

We offer friendly service and We offer friendly service and 
are always willing to go the extra mile.are always willing to go the extra mile.

More and more women are becoming More and more women are becoming 
aware of the advantages and effects that aware of the advantages and effects that 

pampering has on your overall pampering has on your overall 
well being.well being.

Like Us On Like Us On 

Chiefland Merle NormanChiefland Merle Norman
or visit our website:or visit our website:

chieflandmerlenorman.comchieflandmerlenorman.com



Facials & Glycolic PeelsFacials & Glycolic Peels
with Betty Ann and Bonniewith Betty Ann and Bonnie

Express Facial .......Express Facial .......
30 Minutes   $40.0030 Minutes   $40.00
Acne / Blemish Facial .......Acne / Blemish Facial .......
30 Minutes   $40.0030 Minutes   $40.00
Spa Facial .......Spa Facial .......
60 Minutes   $65.0060 Minutes   $65.00
Back Facial .......  $50.00Back Facial .......  $50.00
Tinting Eyebrows & Lashes $15.00Tinting Eyebrows & Lashes $15.00
Jessner Peels ........Jessner Peels ........
30 Minutes   $60.00 & Up30 Minutes   $60.00 & Up
Microderm .......                                Microderm .......                                
30 Minutes   30 Minutes   $60.00$60.00
Microneedling  $75.00 & UpMicroneedling  $75.00 & Up
Dermaplaning  $60.00Dermaplaning  $60.00

Eyebrow Wax .......  $10.00 & UpEyebrow Wax .......  $10.00 & Up
Lip Wax .......   $10.00Lip Wax .......   $10.00
Facial Wax .......  $25.00 & UpFacial Wax .......  $25.00 & Up
Underarms .......  $20.00 & UpUnderarms .......  $20.00 & Up
Half Arms .......  $25.00 & UpHalf Arms .......  $25.00 & Up
Half Legs ........   $40.00 & UpHalf Legs ........   $40.00 & Up
Bikini .......   $25.00 & Up Bikini .......   $25.00 & Up 

Nails Nails 
With Wendy and BonnieWith Wendy and Bonnie
Gel, Acrylics, and PedicuresGel, Acrylics, and Pedicures

Gel Set .......                      $40.00Gel Set .......                      $40.00
Acrylic........  $45.00Acrylic........  $45.00
Back Fills .......  $35.00Back Fills .......  $35.00
Manicure.......                $25.00Manicure.......                $25.00
Pedicure .......   $45.00Pedicure .......   $45.00
Add Gel Polish.....  $15.00Add Gel Polish.....  $15.00
Polish Exchange.....  $15.00Polish Exchange.....  $15.00

ServicesServices

Permanent MakeupPermanent Makeup  
by Christyby Christy

Consultation .......   FreeConsultation .......   Free
Eyebrows .......   $350.00 2 visitsEyebrows .......   $350.00 2 visits
Upper & Lower Eyeliner .......$350.00 2 visitsUpper & Lower Eyeliner .......$350.00 2 visits
Upper  Eyeliner Only Upper  Eyeliner Only  .......      .......     $200.00 2 visits$200.00 2 visits
Lower Eyeliner OnlyLower Eyeliner Only .......        .......       $200.00 2 visits$200.00 2 visits
Lip Liner .......   $250.00 2 visitsLip Liner .......   $250.00 2 visits
Lip Blush ......   $400.00 2 visits Lip Blush ......   $400.00 2 visits 
Areola Tattooing  .......             $400.00 1  visitAreola Tattooing  .......             $400.00 1  visit
Touch Ups ......  $150.00Touch Ups ......  $150.00
Eye Shadow....   $125.00Eye Shadow....   $125.00

Spray TanningSpray Tanning
A beautiful tan without the ultraviolet rays...A beautiful tan without the ultraviolet rays...
Will not streak or turn orange...Will not streak or turn orange...
Fades naturally in approximately 7 -10 daysFades naturally in approximately 7 -10 days
Full Body .......  $25.00Full Body .......  $25.00
Legs or Upper body ....... $15.00Legs or Upper body ....... $15.00
Face ......   $8.00Face ......   $8.00
For 4 sessions .......  $75.00For 4 sessions .......  $75.00

Visit Our BoutiqueVisit Our Boutique

Make-Up ServicesMake-Up Services
 Consultation ....... Free Consultation ....... Free
 Proms & Etc. ....... $40.00 Proms & Etc. ....... $40.00
 Bridal Makeovers ....... $50.00 Bridal Makeovers ....... $50.00
 Teeth Whitening ....... $150.00 Teeth Whitening ....... $150.00
 Teeth Whitening Gel ....... $30.00 Teeth Whitening Gel ....... $30.00

Massage Therapy -mm25343Massage Therapy -mm25343
Andrea Gillespie, L.M.T.Andrea Gillespie, L.M.T.

MA78950MA78950

RelaxationRelaxation &  & Therapeutic MassageTherapeutic Massage
  

  120 minutes ....... $150.00  120 minutes ....... $150.00
  90 minutes ....... $100.00  90 minutes ....... $100.00
  60 minutes ....... $70.00   60 minutes ....... $70.00 

  
Hot Stone, BambooHot Stone, Bamboo

& Essential Oils & Essential Oils 
with preferred massage. with preferred massage. 
60 minutes .......$75.0060 minutes .......$75.00

Lash ExtensionsLash Extensions
Classic Set ....... $85.00Classic Set ....... $85.00

Fill-in.....$50.00Fill-in.....$50.00

Hair by PamelaHair by Pamela
For Appointments & ServicesFor Appointments & Services

Call: 352-262-2281Call: 352-262-2281

Hair by KristyHair by Kristy
For Appointments & ServicesFor Appointments & Services

Call: 706-968-2379Call: 706-968-2379


